Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **CHANGE OF NAME**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Brenco Thermal Coating Technology Pty Ltd		06/15/2005	COMPANY: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brenco Surface Engineering Pty Ltd	
Street Address:	171-173 Fairbairn Road, Sunshine	
City:	Victoria 3020	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Entity Type:	Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78723969	BRENCOAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)864-9333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-864-8101

Email: meadwayj@ballardspahr.com

Correspondent Name: Jay K. Meadway Address Line 1: 1735 Market Street

51st Floor Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 046368

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Jay K. Meadway

Address Line 1: 1735 Market Street, 51st Floor

Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103 Address Line 4:

REEL: 003204 FRAME: 0299

TRADEMARK

900037215

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jay K. Meadway
Signature:	/Jay K. Meadway/
Date:	12/05/2005
Total Attachments: 2 source=int1E#page1.tif source=int1E#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003204 FRAME: 0300





ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

National Names Index

Index of corporate and business names

SEARCHTIPS

Extracted from ASIC's database at 12:49:47 on 29/09/2005

Name BRENCO SURFACE ENGINEERING PTY LTD

050 692 987

Type Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Registration Date 22/01/1991 Next Review Date 22/01/2006

Status Registered

Locality of Registered Sunshine VIC 3020

Office

Jurisdiction Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Former Name(s) BRENCO THERMAL COATING TECHNOLOGY PTY. LTD.

BRENCO THERMAL SPRAY PTY. LTD.

ACN 050 692 987 PTY LTD

These are the documents that ASIC has most recently received from or in relation to this organisation. Page numbers are shown if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

Date Number Pages Description 15/06/2005 021576035 1 205A Notification of Resolution Changing Company Name 21/02/2005 021066594 30 309A Notification of Details of a Charge 16/12/2004 1E0530613 2 484 Change to Company Details 484A1 Change Officeholder Name or Address 484A2 Change Member Name or Address

COMPLETE DOCUMENT LISTING



Biller Code: 17301 Ref: 2290506929871

You can find out more about this company or order copies of the documents from the following ASIC information brokers:

ABR Ply Ltd

National Data Centre Pty Ltd

Baycorp Advantage Business Information Services Ltd

Lawpoint

Dun & Bradstreet (Australia) Pty Limited

Access Business Information

Hazlett Information Services

http://www.search.asic.gov.au/cgi-bin/gns030c?acn=050 692 987&juris=9&hdtext=... 29/09/2005

REEL: 003204 FRAME: 0301

Shelco Searches and Services Universal Title Searches Legalco

SEARCH AGAIN

To purchase further information about companies, contact our Information brokers.

Important Notice
This service is provided solely for general information purposes. By provision of the service ASIC does not provide legal or other professional advice. ASIC expressly disclaims any liability arising from use of the service. If you require legal or other expert advice or assistance, you should seek the services of a competent professional person.

Created by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission, http://www.asic.nov.au Copyright © 2000 Australian Securitles and Investments Commission. To give us your comments send feedback to netsearch@asic.gov.au.

http://www.search.asic.gov.au/cgi-bin/gns030c?acn=050_692_987&juris=9&hdtext=... 29/09/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003204 FRAME: 0302